Technical Overview
Author
Agilent Technologies, Inc.
Introduction
PLRP-S reversed-phase HPLC columns and media from Agilent deliver the pure
oligonucleotides (oligos) required for genomics applications, including quantitative
PCR, microarrays, and gene synthesis assays.
Key benefits include:

	– Or you can place your column request at www.agilent.com/chem/customlccol and
your bulk media request at www.agilent.com/chem/biohplcprep.
Ordering information
Agilent PLRP-S 100Å columns
Column Dimensions
Column Sizes (Length)
50 mm 150 mm 250 mm 300 mm
1.0 mm (id) 1.0 × 50 mm 1.0 × 150 mm
3 μm PL1312-1300 PL1312-3300
2.1 mm (id) 2.1 × 50 mm 2.1 × 150 mm
3 µm PL1912-1300 PL1912-3300
4.6 mm (id) 4.6 × 50 mm 4.6 × 150 mm 4.6 × 250 mm
3 µm PL1512-1300 PL1512-3300
5 µm PL1111-3500 PL1512-5500
8 µm PL1512-3800 PL1512-5800
10 µm PL1512-3100 PL1512-5100
10 to 15 µm PL1512-3400 PL1512-5400
15 to 20 µm PL1512-3200 PL1512-5200
7.5 mm (id) 7.5 × 300 mm
8 µm PL1112-6800
25 mm (id) 25 × 150 mm 25 × 300 mm
8 µm PL1212-3800 PL1212-6800